
电气端子定位图

282   

version  1

HV012

描述 : 空调到车身线束

位置 : 中控台下换档机构前面

属性 : 公连接器

颜色 : 蓝色
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Cavty No. Wire Color

1 RW

2 NK

2 NK

3 LG

3 LG

4 SO

5 KN

6 B

7 OG

8 B
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9 KW

10 YU
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12 OY

13 SP

14 NK


